Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
ALFAFLAT M FIRE HOSE
Description
Flat, lay-flat plastified PVC hose reinforced with polyester yarn
Very lightweight and easy to handle
Resistant to chemical products and atmospheric influences
Temperature range: -10 to 60 °C
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Blue
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Flat width (mm) Weight (g/m)
5965 POMP025 25 39 170
5967 POMP032 32 50 220
5971 POMP038 38 60 300
5957 POMP051 50 78 390
5959 POMP063 63 99 510
5961 POMP076 75 118 600
5963 POMP102 100 157 900
5969 POMP150 150 236 1480
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations